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Shivaji University,Kolhapur
General Meritlist of the Ph.D Entrance 2025-2026 (Home University)

Ph.D.

Subject:- Electronics Engg. (For M.E./M.Tech.Students)

Course:-

 1 TARANGE PANDURANG HARIDAS NT(C)-1  85.50 ---- 68.00 49.00 70 13187  19

 2 PADWALE SIMIMOL  SATYAJEET  0.00 ---- 65.00 49.00 70 11749  16

 3 CHOUGULE SUDHAKAR BABURAO  64.78 ---- 64.60 40.60 58 11762 *  24

 4 RANAGE VRUSHALI SWAPNIL NT(C)-2  68.22 ---- 64.00 49.00 70 11756  15

 5 MOTE SHAILENDRA BALU NT(C)-3 ---- 64.00 49.00 70 11748  15

 6 CHAVAN HEMANT PANDHARINATH  0.00 ---- 62.60 47.60 68 11771  15

 7 PATIL DEEPAK DATTATRAY SEBC-1  67.72 ---- 62.00 42.00 60 11774  20

 8 KARANDE SONALI SHIVPRASAD OBC-1  64.83 ---- 60.80 44.80 64 11764  16

 9 KOLI YOGESH VASANT SBC-1  64.89 ---- 60.40 43.40 62 11766  17

 10 PATIL KUNAL DIPAK  0.00 ---- 59.80 44.80 64 11750  15

 11 IAGTAP DEEPAK PANDURANG ---- 59.20 39.20 56 13184  20

 12 GUPTA DASHARATHPRASAD KAILASHNATH  0.00 ---- 58.00 42.00 60 11739  16

 13 REPE BABASAHEB BALIRAM  0.00 ---- 58.00 35.00 50 13186 *  23
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 14 DODAKE RAJESH RAMESH SC-1  0.00 ---- 57.60 40.60 58 11763  17

 15 KUMBHAR RACHANA SURAJKUMAR  0.00 ---- 57.20 39.20 56 11744  18

 16 MALI SHITAL PRITAM OBC-2  65.22 ---- 56.60 40.60 58 11745  16

 17 PATIL SHIVAJIRAO ANANDRAO  64.78 ---- 56.60 40.60 58 11775  16

 18 UPADHYE TEJASWINI SIDDHARTH  77.80 ---- 56.40 36.40 52 11769  20

 19 PATIL MAHESH ANANDRAO  72.28 ---- 55.60 40.60 58 11751  15

 20 SALUNKHE VIKAS KRISHANAJI OBC-3  65.00 ---- 55.40 36.40 52 11757  19

 21 MORE SAMPATRAO HINDURAO NT(B)-1  71.22 ---- 55.20 32.20 46 11747 *  23

 22 CHOUGULE AMEY SUBHASH  0.00 ---- 52.80 37.80 54 13183  15

 23 PISE KAUSTUBH GANESH OBC-4  76.80 ---- 52.40 36.40 52 11754  16

 24 KHANDEKAR ANIKET MUKUND SC-2  0.00 ---- 50.80 37.80 54 11742  13
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